en / Registered 26/06/2013

ARMONIZATION

1E INTERNAL MARKET
.DE MARKS AND DESIGNS

TE OF REGISTRATION

L i

L

Registerec

-Der Prasident / ThePresiden corresponc

’
\'o (SN e-‘v‘[“*’:

Antonio Campinos

mmunity Design

-



21
25
22
15
45
1"
73

51
54

57
55

O,

HABM — HARMONISIERUNGSAMT FUR DEN BINNENMARKT
MARKEN, MUSTER UND MODELLE

OHIM — OFFICE FOR HARMONIZATION IN THE INTERNAL MARKET

002263350-0001

DE - EN

26/06/2013

26/06/2013

08/07/2013
002263350-0001

Andreas Stock

Hoéchsten 66

D-42105 Wuppertal
ALEMANIA

06 - 03

BG - Niwerta Ha peuenumu
ES - Contadores de recogida
CS - recepcni pulty

DA - Receptionsdiske

DE - Empfangstheken

ET - Vastuvoturuumi lauad
EL - MNaykol utrodoxng

EN - Reception counters
FR - Comptoirs d accueil
IT - Contatori di raccolta
LV - Uznems$anas galdi
LT - Priimamojo stalai

HU - Recepcids pultok

MT - Bankijiet uzati biex jaghtu merhba
NL - Receptiebalies

PL - Lady recepcyjne

PT - Balcdes de acolhimento
RO - Birouri de receptie
SK - Recepcné pulty

SL - Recepcijski pulti

FI - Vastaanottotiskit

SV - Receptionsdiskar
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